
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

188 
117 
112 
101 
173 
199 

Name 

AFONSO SANTOS 
MARTIM MENEZES 
MARTIM PEREIRA 
JOÃO DINIS 
DIOGO AGUIAR 
PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Best Tm 

51.159 
51.635 
51.708 
51.830 
53.963 
54.299 

Diff 

0.476 
0.549 
0.671 
2.804 
3.140 

Best Speed 

73,184 
72,509 
72,407 
72,236 
69,381 
68,952 

In Lap 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Printed: 15/12/2019 11:17:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS 

SUPER-CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:06:41 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 11:05 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 
10 
44 
3 
8 

Name 

PEDRO NUNES 
MARTIM ALVES 
TOMÁS GOMES 
AFONSO PIRES 
AFONSO SILVA 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Best Tm 

56.076 
57.066 
57.935 
58.243 
58.328 

Diff 

0.990 
1.859 
2.167 
2.252 

Best Speed 

66,767 
65,608 
64,624 
64,282 
64,189 

In Lap 

10 
10 
9 
6 
2 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

Sponsor 

MIGUEL NUNES 

FILIPE PIRES 
SERGIO SILVA 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/12/2019 11:05:21 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS 

CADETE 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:53:36 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 10:50 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified 
DQ 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DQ 

No. 

219 
213 
210 
267 
277 
244 
215 
220 
294 

208 

Name 

DIOGO MARUJO 
MANUEL SOARES 
RODRIGO SILVA 
GUILLHERMO  PERNIA 
LUCA SILVA 
ANTONIO SANTOS 
MATEUS JESUS 
GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 
LEONOR PEREIRA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Best Tm 

46.400 
46.416 
46.437 
46.647 
46.789 
46.816 
47.422 
47.652 
48.625 

46.589 

Diff 

0.016 
0.037 
0.247 
0.389 
0.416 
1.022 
1.252 
2.225 

Best Speed 

80,690 
80,662 
80,625 
80,262 
80,019 
79,973 
78,951 
78,570 
76,997 

80,362 

In Lap 

11 
11 
8 

11 
10 
11 
9 
9 

11 

10 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
ESPANHA 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment 

Artº XXXVIII.2.g)  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/12/2019 12:40:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS 

JUNIOR 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:22:10 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 11:20 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DQ 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DQ 

No. 

333 
317 
373 
301 
321 
351 
309 
327 
393 
344 
304 

322 

Name 

DIOGO MARQUES 
JOAO GUILHERME 
MARTIN NUNES 
JOAO BAZENGA 
JOÃO VAIRINHOS 
DENNIS OLIVEIRA 
DUARTE CARVALHO 
MÁRIO RODRIGO 
LUIS ESCORCIO 
AUGUSTO SILVA 
MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

GABRIEL CACOILO 

Class 
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Best Tm 

44.931 
45.007 
45.029 
45.218 
45.468 
45.538 
45.586 
45.655 
45.856 
45.939 
47.034 

44.761 

Diff 

0.076 
0.098 
0.287 
0.537 
0.607 
0.655 
0.724 
0.925 
1.008 
2.103 

Best Speed 

83,328 
83,187 
83,146 
82,799 
82,344 
82,217 
82,130 
82,006 
81,647 
81,499 
79,602 

83,644 

In Lap 

8 
13 
8 

10 
5 

12 
10 
6 

11 
12 
12 

8 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment 

Artº XXXVIII.2.g)  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/12/2019 12:36:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS 

MAX 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:38:00 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 11:35 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

434 
401 
411 
420 
405 
418 
455 
486 
403 
408 
477 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 
FILIPE PIRES 
RUI VIEIRA 
PEDRO MELIM 
MARK DINIS 
JOÃO SILVA 
JOAO  DIAS 
RUBEN QUARESMA 
CATARINA TEIXEIRA 
DIOGO ALVES 
JAY VARMA 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Best Tm 

45.278 
45.350 
45.423 
45.751 
45.761 
46.007 
46.135 
46.814 
46.853 
46.890 
47.334 

Diff 

0.072 
0.145 
0.473 
0.483 
0.729 
0.857 
1.536 
1.575 
1.612 
2.056 

Best Speed 

82,689 
82,558 
82,425 
81,834 
81,816 
81,379 
81,153 
79,976 
79,910 
79,846 
79,097 

In Lap 

4 
3 

10 
5 
5 
6 
3 
6 
5 
6 
4 

Nat/State 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 
PORTUGAL 
INGLÊS 

Sponsor 

MARK DINIS 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/12/2019 12:03:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
TREINOS CRONOMETRADOS 

MASTER 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 11:51:37 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 11:50 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

8 

44 

3 

10 

Name 

PEDRO NUNES 

AFONSO SILVA 

TOMÁS GOMES 

AFONSO PIRES 

MARTIM ALVES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.293 

6.357 

23.097 

31.138 

Total Tm 

6:59.155 

6:59.448 

7:05.512 

7:22.252 

7:30.293 

Best Tm 

51.524 

51.659 

52.775 

54.634 

52.171 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 12:22:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
PRÉ-FINAL 

CADETE 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:14:32 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 12:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

188 

101 

117 

112 

173 

199 

Name 

AFONSO SANTOS 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

DIOGO AGUIAR 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

1.208 

2.013 

6.476 

23.994 

24.186 

Total Tm 

8:11.966 

8:13.174 

8:13.979 

8:18.442 

8:35.960 

8:36.152 

Best Tm 

48.879 

48.870 

49.092 

49.449 

50.898 

50.955 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 12:37:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
PRÉ-FINAL 

SUPER-CADETE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:29:09 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 12:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

244 

267 

219 

210 

215 

220 

277 

294 

208 

213 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

GUILLHERMO  PERNIA 

DIOGO MARUJO 

RODRIGO SILVA 

MATEUS JESUS 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

LUCA SILVA 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

MANUEL SOARES 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

2 

Diff 

1.990 

2.120 

3.545 

9.075 

10.539 

10.710 

21.877 

3 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:06.775 

9:08.765 

9:08.895 

9:10.320 

9:15.850 

9:17.314 

9:17.485 

9:28.652 

7:03.119 

1:34.853 

Best Tm 

45.195 

45.444 

45.459 

45.494 

45.773 

45.965 

45.812 

46.620 

46.165 

46.580 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 13:00:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
PRÉ-FINAL 

JUNIOR 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:49:31 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 12:50 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No.  

373 

317 

322 

333 

321 

301 

344 

327 

393 

351 

304 

309 

Name  

MARTIN NUNES 

JOAO GUILHERME 

GABRIEL CACOILO 

DIOGO MARQUES 

JOÃO VAIRINHOS 

JOAO BAZENGA 

AUGUSTO SILVA 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

DENNIS OLIVEIRA 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

DUARTE CARVALHO 

Class  
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 

Diff  

0.751 

1.595 

2.577 

4.864 

5.352 

10.490 

11.041 

15.513 

18.596 

28.745 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

9:00.562 

9:01.313 

9:02.157 

9:03.139 

9:05.426 

9:05.914 

9:11.052 

9:11.603 

9:16.075 

9:19.158 

9:29.307 

6:51.928 

Best Tm  

44.791 

44.799 

44.526 

44.835 

44.791 

44.678 

45.147 

45.051 

45.362 

45.132 

46.803 

45.360 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  Sponsor  

M RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/12/2019 13:20:48 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
PRÉ-FINAL 

MAX 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:10:55 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 13:10 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

434 

401 

411 

405 

455 

403 

418 

408 

477 

420 

486 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 

FILIPE PIRES 

RUI VIEIRA 

MARK DINIS 

JOAO  DIAS 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

JOÃO SILVA 

DIOGO ALVES 

JAY VARMA 

PEDRO MELIM 

RUBEN QUARESMA 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

7 

1 

Diff 

0.545 

0.890 

3.018 

12.296 

21.983 

23.905 

25.403 

28.740 

5 Laps 

11 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:09.073 

9:09.618 

9:09.963 

9:12.091 

9:21.369 

9:31.056 

9:32.978 

9:34.476 

9:37.813 

5:29.948 

49.550 

Best Tm 

45.267 

45.480 

45.479 

45.526 

46.052 

46.881 

45.610 

46.501 

47.101 

45.868 

48.808 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 15:13:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
PRÉ-FINAL 

MASTER 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:30:30 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 13:30 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

11 

44 

10 

3 

Name 

AFONSO SILVA 

PEDRO NUNES 

TOMÁS GOMES 

MARTIM ALVES 

AFONSO PIRES 

Class 
CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

CADETE 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

0.199 

8.509 

8.605 

26.047 

Total Tm 

10:26.750 

10:26.551 

10:35.060 

10:35.156 

10:52.598 

Best Tm 

51.720 

51.696 

52.541 

51.938 

53.783 

Comment 

Art.12.3.1 g) do CDI 

Printed: 15/12/2019 18:35:24 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
FINAL 

CADETE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:35:42 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 15:35 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

188 

101 

117 

112 

199 

173 

Name 

AFONSO SANTOS 

JOÃO DINIS 

MARTIM MENEZES 

MARTIM PEREIRA 

PEDRO PEREIRA 

DIOGO AGUIAR 

Class 
SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

SUPER CADETE 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

0.823 

1.594 

12.462 

32.146 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

11:26.615 

11:27.438 

11:28.209 

11:39.077 

11:58.761 

11:58.558 

Best Tm 

48.790 

48.785 

48.875 

49.482 

50.188 

50.646 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 16:04:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
FINAL 

SUPER-CADETE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:52:32 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 15:55 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

244 

267 

210 

219 

215 

208 

277 

213 

294 

220 

Name 

ANTONIO SANTOS 

GUILLHERMO  PERNIA 

RODRIGO SILVA 

DIOGO MARUJO 

MATEUS JESUS 

RODRIGO SANTOS 

LUCA SILVA 

MANUEL SOARES 

LEONOR PEREIRA 

GONÇALO BETTENCOURT 

Class 
JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

JUNIOR 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

Diff 

3.883 

5.717 

4.426 

7.219 

8.426 

13.465 

18.856 

30.169 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

10:35.587 

10:39.470 

10:41.304 

10:40.013 

10:42.806 

10:44.013 

10:49.052 

10:54.443 

11:05.756 

11:18.748 

Best Tm 

45.220 

45.225 

45.430 

45.203 

45.485 

45.560 

45.685 

45.659 

46.608 

46.097 

Comment 

Art.12.3.1 g) do CDI 

Printed: 15/12/2019 18:35:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
FINAL 

JUNIOR 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:12:56 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 16:15 



Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DQ 

No.  

322 

373 

321 

301 

393 

309 

304 

327 

317 

344 

333 

351 

Name  

GABRIEL CACOILO 

MARTIN NUNES 

JOÃO VAIRINHOS 

JOAO BAZENGA 

LUIS ESCORCIO 

DUARTE CARVALHO 

MARIA JOÃO CÉSAR 

MÁRIO RODRIGO 

JOAO GUILHERME 

AUGUSTO SILVA 

DIOGO MARQUES 

DENNIS OLIVEIRA 

Class  
MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

MAX 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

9 

7 

15 

Diff  

2.154 

5.607 

5.958 

18.095 

26.288 

32.536 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

8 Laps 

DQ 

Total Tm  

11:11.945 

11:14.099 

11:17.552 

11:17.903 

11:30.040 

11:38.233 

11:44.481 

11:28.960 

11:30.614 

6:56.892 

5:17.490 

11:32.471 

Best Tm  

44.497 

44.649 

44.658 

44.714 

45.316 

45.397 

46.346 

45.226 

44.715 

45.533 

44.669 

45.034 

Nat/State  

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

PORTUGAL 

Comment  

Artº 38.2 j)  

Sponsor  

M RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/12/2019 18:34:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
FINAL 

MAX 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:33:37 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 16:35 



Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

434 

411 

401 

405 

455 

408 

418 

403 

477 

486 

420 

Name 

DIOGO SILVA 

RUI VIEIRA 

FILIPE PIRES 

MARK DINIS 

JOAO  DIAS 

DIOGO ALVES 

JOÃO SILVA 

CATARINA TEIXEIRA 

JAY VARMA 

RUBEN QUARESMA 

PEDRO MELIM 

Class 
MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

MASTER 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

14 

Diff 

3.693 

3.884 

8.116 

18.764 

19.129 

20.258 

35.315 

36.176 

1 Lap 

15 Laps 

Total Tm 

11:23.080 

11:26.773 

11:26.964 

11:31.196 

11:41.844 

11:42.209 

11:43.338 

11:58.395 

11:59.256 

11:26.295 

24.574 

Best Tm 

45.246 

45.314 

45.394 

45.601 

45.863 

46.256 

45.637 

46.716 

47.167 

46.321 

Comment 

Printed: 15/12/2019 17:08:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  AKM-Associação de Karting da Madeira 

TAÇA DA MADEIRA 2019 
FINAL 

MASTER 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:56:01 

FAIAL 1,040 km 

15/12/2019 16:55 


